ПРАЙС-ЛИСТ

Печать по текстилю

СТАНДАРТ
	Кол-во
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Полно
	5
	6
	7
	8

	 
	цвет
	цвета
	цвета
	цвета
	цвет
	цветов
	цветов
	цветов
	цветов

	10
	216
	286
	357
	430
	500
	500
	572
	643
	716

	15
	150
	198
	243
	292
	339
	339
	388
	434
	483

	20
	118
	151
	188
	223
	259
	259
	296
	330
	367

	25
	97
	126
	153
	183
	211
	211
	240
	269
	297

	30
	84
	108
	132
	157
	180
	180
	204
	220
	251

	50
	71
	92
	111
	132
	144
	144
	151
	191
	227

	100
	48
	61
	76
	88
	102
	102
	120
	136
	148

	300
	36
	46
	56
	64
	83
	83
	96
	111
	126

	500
	31
	40
	53
	62
	78
	78
	84
	101
	117

	1000
	28
	36
	43
	48
	59
	59
	62
	70
	80

	5000
	27
	28
	31
	38
	46
	46
	56
	61
	64

	10000
	23
	27
	28
	36
	44
	44
	49
	57
	61

	20000
	22
	23
	27
	31
	39
	39
	43
	53
	59


